
United States Masters Swimming 
Postal National Championship

RESULTS
CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: 5K  USMS Postal National Championship Relays

EVENT  DATE(S): May 15 - September 15, 2011
SANCTION NUMBER: 161S-09
SANCTIONING LMSC: Greater Indiana Masters

SPONSORING ORG: Indy Aquatic Masters
EVENT DIRECTOR: Mel Goldstein

Address: 5735 Carrollton Ave
Indianapolis, Indiana 46220

Phone: 317-253-8289
E-mail:

RELAYS
WOMEN'S (3 swimmers) Names of Swimmers Individual  √ if a

Age group Place Club Name Total Time First Name Last Name MI Age USMS # Time National Record
18+ 1 MOVY Masters 4:23:29.59 Tamara K 29 MOVY 281S-0489K 1:28:21.16

Joy Stover 35 MOVY 2810-01NSH 1:06:37.13
Stephanie Meehan L 24 MOVY 2813-07BET 1:48:31.30

25+ 1 Michigan Masters 4:00:12.12 Jenny L 34 MICH 191C-0292V 1:20:07.84
Maddie 52 MICH 1912-028U9 1:29:11.00
Denise Brown H 51 MICH 1912-01U86 1:10:53.28

25+ 2 St Pete Masters Inc 4:25:52.00 Sarah Palmer E 34 SPM 1415-071PY 1:28:04.00
Monica Emory L 38 SPM 1414-01THB 1:33:28.00
Patricia Scheuern 38 SPM 1411-074KM 1:24:20.00

25+ 3 Oregon Masters 4:41:41.34 Amanda Callahan R 29 OREG 371B-06JB5 1:34:31.60
Victoria Caloca C 28 OREG 371R-060T8 1:42:23.70
Evelyn Pryor G 34 OREG 3717-026P2 1:24:46.04

35+ 1 Oregon Masters 3:53:29.12 37 OREG 371K-025V4 1:19:25.81
M 39 OREG 3711-05EJN 1:16:53.63

Susie Young S 41 OREG 371K-026U2 1:17:09.68
35+ 2 Illinois Masters 3:58:29.84 Marcia Cleveland E 47 IM 211E-01S4Y 1:18:42.11

Elizabeth A 40 IM 2118-02VBX 1:24:41.09
Heidi Kafka 48 IM 211D-02X7X 1:15:06.64

35+ 3 Longhorn Aquatics 4:26:56.00 Bess 56 TXLA 431C-02P7J 1:25:48.00
Stacy Leon L 45 TXLA 431R-06RTB 1:19:43.00

M 35 TXLA 4319-006X3 1:41:25.00
35+ 4 St Pete Masters Inc 5:34:56.92 Flavia Zappa L 44 SPM 1418-02RHK 1:43:45.92

Pam Geiger 58 SPM 141H-02REZ 1:33:19.00
Sandy Steer L 72 SPM 141N-02RFC 2:17:52.00

45+ 1 Oregon Masters 3:41:44.30 Karen Matson

A

48 OREG 371D-0266T 1:16:53.63
Mary Sweat 54 OREG 371J-025UM 1:11:56.66
Arlene Delmage 48 OREG 371T-01Z4F 1:12:54.01

45+ 2 St Pete Masters Inc 3:53:00.00 Melissa Harasz 51 SPM 141Y-05H1D 1:24:55.00
Dawn Clark 46 SPM 141E-05VRX 1:19:48.00
Charlotte Petersen 47 SPM 141F-02RF8 1:08:17.00

45+ 3 4:54:54.81 Angela Fadlovich 45 SWMS 371D-0731V 1:42:48.00
Nancy Vincent C 52 SWMS 371R-0260N 1:31:04.81
Jerri Clark N 45 SWMS 3714-06PU9 1:41:02.00

45+ 4 6:32:11.39 Patricia Bond M 73 FMM 141U-02RDM 1:49:56.09
Sherri Bogue L 47 FMM 1412-0666P 2:20:44.69
Mary Stein A 61 FMM 1418-061WR 2:21:30.61

55+ 1 Oregon Masters 6:16:15.51 Carol Stark

R

62 OREG 371M-026UJ 2:31:52.51
Judy Ziemer 67 OREG 371D-026R8 1:55:00.00
Connie Shuman 56 OREG 3712-026A0 1:49:23.00
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MEN's (3 swimmers) Names of Swimmers Individual  √ if a
Age group Place Club Name Total Time First Name Last Name MI Age Club Abbr USMS # Time National Record

25+ 1 St Pete Masters Inc 3:40:38.00 Edward (Ted) Bradley J 28 SPM 141X-02TT9 1:05:50.00
Ken Gersbach C 51 SPM 1415-065N7 1:23:02.00
Timothy Kennedy C 54 SPM 141G-02RF0 1:11:46.00

25+ 2 MOVY Masters 4:06:45.45 Eric Paden M 28 MOVY 281H-048AU 1:09:59.35
Marty Gura 39 MOVY 281X-06SNV 1:28:46.10
Anthony Thompson G 47 MOVY 281M-01NSN 1:28:00.00

35+ 1 Illinois Masters 3:33:24.15 Peter Hepburn

D

40 IM 2113-02VA5 1:11:34.58
Chris Layton 52 IM 211W-02VAE 1:11:22.33
David Sebastian 49 IM 2118-02WHJ 1:10:27.24

35+ 2 4:32:22.76 Wes Edwards 58 SWMS 3712-026NC 1:22:38.66
Fredrik Wallenberg 44 SWMS 371N-06ZX2 1:40:50.00
John Ellis L 65 SWMS 371A-026TR 1:28:54.10

45+ 1 Longhorn Aquatics 3:30:23.78 Ed Coates M 45 TXLA 4312-02NS9 1:14:19.90
Anders Rasmussen M 48 TXLA 431J-02P06 1:05:56.76
Larry Wood W 57 TXLA 431D-02NJF 1:10:07.12

45+ 2 Oregon Masters 3:39:16.38 David Hathaway 50 OREG 3715-0270T 1:13:00.28
Patrick Allender 52 OREG 371P-025Y4 1:12:34.22
Darrin Lajoie M 46 OREG 3718-072NV 1:13:41.88

45+ 3 St Pete Masters Inc 5:16:14.00 Keith Nelson W 46 SPM 1415-0655S 2:04:57.00
Pat Marzulli 62 SPM 1410-02RMY 1:28:37.00
Robert Beach E 80 SPM 141C-02REM 1:42:40.00

55+ 1 Oregon Masters 3:58:09.10 Robert Richardson B 58 OREG 371Z-049YA 1:20:28.00
Jed Cronin P 62 OREG 3717-0262E 1:16:37.11
Bob Bruce A 63 OREG 371Y-025YX 1:21:03.99

55+ 2 MOVY Masters 4:45:15.90 Neil Salkind J 64 MOVY 281E-01NSF 1:27:46.00
Kent Mc Donald C 58 MOVY 281M-01NS4 1:27:53.60
Allen Kossoy F 58 MOVY 281C-01NRW 1:49:36.30

65+ 1 Oregon Masters 4:15:14.23 David Radcliff

A

77 OREG 371Z-025V8 1:18:24.24
Ralph Mohr 69 OREG 371H-0261C 1:33:03.00
Tom Landis 69 OREG 371T-025X1 1:23:46.99

MIXED (2 Women; 2 Men) Names of Swimmers Individual  √ if a
Age group Place Club Name Total Tme First Name Last Name MI Age Club Abbr USMS # Time National Record

25+ 1 St Pete Masters Inc 4:45:41.00 Edward (Ted) Bradley J 28 SPM 141X-02TT9 1:05:50.00
Charlotte Petersen 47 SPM 141F-02RF8 1:08:17.00
Dawn Clark 46 SPM 141E-05VRX 1:19:48.00
Timothy Kennedy C 54 SPM 141G-02RF0 1:11:46.00

25+ 2 Michigan Masters 5:00:07.56 Jenny Birmelin L 34 MICH 191C-0292V 1:20:07.84
Joe Aumiller F 54 MICH 191A-029JT 1:14:54.07
Denise Brown H 51 MICH 1912-01U86 1:10:53.28
Frank Thompson L 59 MICH 1912-028XC 1:14:12.37

25+ 3 MOVY Masters 5:12:43.64 Eric Paden M 28 MOVY 281H-048AU 1:09:59.35
Tamara Felts-Tady K 29 MOVY 281S-0489K 1:28:21.16
Joy Stover 35 MOVY 2810-01NSH 1:06:37.13
Neil Salkind J 64 MOVY 281E-01NSF 1:27:46.00

25+ 4 Oregon Masters 5:25:53.20 Evelyn Pryor G 34 OREG 3717-026P2 1:24:46.04
Susie Young S 41 OREG 371K-026U2 1:17:09.68
Bob Bruce A 63 OREG 371Y-025YX 1:21:03.99
Allen Larson J 58 OREG 371R-05VZ3 1:22:53.49

25+ 5 5:37:55.57 Wes Edwards 58 SWMS 3712-026NC 1:22:38.66
Nancy Vincent C 52 SWMS 371R-0260N 1:31:04.81
John Ellis L 65 SWMS 371A-026TR 1:28:54.10
Serena Johnson H 33 SWMS 3711-06K7N 1:15:18.00

25+ 6 St Pete Masters Inc 6:44:29.00 Regina Novak C 26 SPM 1410-05J01 1:32:32.00
Patricia Scheuern 38 SPM 1411-074KM 1:24:20.00
Keith Nelson W 46 SPM 1415-0655S 2:04:57.00
Robert Beach E 80 SPM 141C-02REM 1:42:40.00

35+ 1 Oregon Masters 5:07:57.14 Jayna Tomac M 39 OREG 3711-05EJN 1:16:53.63
Darrin Lajoie M 46 OREG 3718-072NV 1:13:41.88
Robert Richardson B 58 OREG 371Z-049YA 1:20:28.00
Karen Matson A 48 OREG 371D-0266T 1:16:53.63

35+ 2 Illinois Masters 5:25:04.96 Michael Thiry A 35 IM 211K-062GC 1:16:30.32
Elizabeth Kooy A 40 IM 2118-02VBX 1:24:41.09
Peter Hepburn D 40 IM 2113-02VA5 1:11:34.58
Ruth Giles-Ott 42 IM 211Y-02VKN 1:32:18.97
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45+ 1 Oregon Masters 4:50:25.17 Patrick Allender 52 OREG 371P-025Y4 1:12:34.22
Arlene Delmage 48 OREG 371T-01Z4F 1:12:54.01
Mary Sweat 54 OREG 371J-025UM 1:11:56.66
David Hathaway 50 OREG 3715-0270T 1:13:00.28

45+ 2 Illinois Masters 4:55:38.32 Marcia Cleveland

E

47 IM 211E-01S4Y 1:18:42.11
David Sebastian 49 IM 2118-02WHJ 1:10:27.24
Chris Layton 52 IM 211W-02VAE 1:11:22.33
Heidi Kafka 48 IM 211D-02X7X 1:15:06.64

45+ 3 St Pete Masters Inc 5:49:53.00 Pam Geiger 58 SPM 141H-02REZ 1:33:19.00
Pat Marzulli 62 SPM 1410-02RMY 1:28:37.00
Ken Gersbach C 51 SPM 1415-065N7 1:23:02.00
Melissa Harasz 51 SPM 141Y-05H1D 1:24:55.00

45+ 4 6:03:39.57 Jerri Clark N 45 SWMS 3714-06PU9 1:41:02.00
John Ellis L 65 SWMS 371A-026TR 1:28:54.10
Wes Edwards 58 SWMS 3712-026NC 1:22:38.66
Nancy Vincent C 52 SWMS 371R-0260N 1:31:04.81

55+ 1 Oregon Masters 6:19:24.35 Connie Shuman 56 OREG 3712-026A0 1:49:23.00
David Radcliff A 77 OREG 371Z-025V8 1:18:24.24
Judy Ziemer 67 OREG 371D-026R8 1:55:00.00
Jed Cronin P 62 OREG 3717-0262E 1:16:37.11
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